Race Date

August 30, 2024

Place Score Bib No

2024 St. Francis XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Name
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7236
7242
7197
7194
7231
7245
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7232
7246
7244
7233
7169
7235
7196
7234
7188
7193
7199
7088
7238
7082
7171
7055
7192
7096
7239
7091
7148
7278
7134
7190
7167
7168
7165
7215
7094
7076
7086
7317
7166
7191
7080
7131
7318

Nora Holmes
Estelle Snider
Allison Ramsey
Evita Martinez
Alexa Avila

Anna Watson
Rebecca Sonn-Lees
Rachel Singer
Maggie Horn
Laura Baeyens
Rose Wiltse
Charlotte Stroff
Audrey Brunner
Kaitlyn Knoche
Eva Devlin
Liliana Ordonez
Page Cassidy
Dyannara Franco
Aaralyn Martinez
Nicole Vollrath
Kaylee O'Sullivan
Emma Kelly
Avery Kittl

Addy Smith
Carmen Solis
Riley Mach
Krysta Stanko
Eleanor McNichols
Morgan Pieczynski
Desiree Mendoza
Eva Bruno
Gabby zid

Lilia Hacker
Allison Hein
Lauren Johnson
Rileigh Fortune
Ariadna Juarez
Yahaira Rodriguez
Sydney Bonham
Camila Mendez
Anna Green

Lexi Havercamp
Sydney Lukancic
Jinni Jimenez
Olivia Kics
Meghan Johnson

Results available at www.thtiming.com

Women

Women's 5K

Team

U. of Chicago

U. of Chicago
St. Francis (lll.)
St. Francis (lll.)

. of Chicago

. of Chicago

. of Chicago

. of Chicago

. of Chicago

. of Chicago

. of Chicago

. of Chicago

. of Chicago
St. Ambrose

U. of Chicago
St. Francis (lll.)
U. of Chicago
St. Francis (lll.)
St. Francis (lll.)
St. Francis (lll.)
Governors State
U. of Chicago
Governors State
St. Ambrose
DuPage

St. Francis (lll.)
Governors State
U. of Chicago
Governors State
Moraine Valley CC
USF Alumni
Joliet Junior College
St. Francis (lll.)
St. Ambrose

St. Ambrose

St. Ambrose
Trinity Christian
Governors State
Governors State
Governors State
Waubonsee CC
St. Ambrose

St. Francis (lll.)
Governors State
Joliet Junior College
Waubonsee CC
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Time Pace
18:18.2  5:54/M
18:20.0 5:55/M
18:21.2  5:55/M
18:22.0 5:55/M
18:23.3  5:56/M
18:45.0 6:03/M
18:45.2  6:03/M
18:54.9 6:06/M
18:57.5 6:07/M
19:01.0 6:08/M
19:05.3  6:09/M
19:09.3 6:11/M
19:16.8 6:13/M
19:30.0 6:17/M
19:32.7 6:18/M
19:39.5 6:20/M
19:40.5 6:21/M
19:40.9 6:21/M
19:44.4  6:22/M
19:51.7 6:24/M
19:53.4  6:25/M
19:55.3  6:26/M
19:56.2  6:26/M
19:56.4  6:26/M
20:10.8 6:31/M
20:29.4  6:37/M
20:39.2  6:40/M
20:41.2  6:40/M
20:52.5 6:44/M
21:07.6  6:49/M
21:07.8  6:49/M
21:08.2 6:49/M
21:12.7 6:51/M
21:17.7 6:52/M
21:30.0 6:56/M
21:355  6:58/M
21:36.0 6:58/M
21:38.0 6:59/M
21:41.5 7:00/M
21:47.2  7:02/M
21:54.4  7:04/M
22:00.3 7:06/M
22:08.0 7:08/M
22:09.5 7:09/M
22:11.3  7:09/M
22:12.0 7:10/M
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7218
7290
7046
7048
7213
7084
7054
7220
7195
7147
7033
7128
7146
7089
7149
7189
7095
7047
7214
7097
7077
7150
7053
7164
7216
7034
7217
7319
7127
7271
7032
7316
7321
7052
7219
7085
7049
7315
7098
7133
7036
7130
7275
7051
7129
7090

Alyssa Seinen
Ana Pineda
Alexandra Abood
Maureen Bluemle
Maddy Butler
Allison Lauri
Brianna Pelligrini
Olivia Wrobel
Patrycja Mrowca
Annabel Lipkie
Melanie Galarza
Vivienne Forte
Mariah Karamagianis
Diana Perez
Rylee Milenkovic
Marianne Gerona
Madison Siergiej
Samantha Blankenship
Angelina Calvillo
Ava Tomala
Trinity Bonham
Hannah Raimbault
Alison Pasdiora
Eileen Elenteny
Jessica Olague
Alexandra Gallegos
Jasmine Orozco
Alexandra Lemke
Allison Behounek
Sarah Guevarra
Mary Bitter
Leliarosa Bonilla
Crystal Torres
Bianca Nunez
Megan Wolfe
Karla Luviano
Alyssa Elizondo
Katherine Ball
Jennifer Tomasic
Hailey Ostrom
Lily Jimenz
Adrienne Karpen
Gracie Ball
Annette Milan
Alexis Henkins
Sophia Perez

Results available at www.thtiming.com

Women

Women's 5K

Team
Trinity Christian
USF Alumni
DuPage
DuPage
Trinity Christian
Governors State
DuPage
Trinity Christian
St. Francis (lll.)
Moraine Valley CC
Dominican (lll.)
Joliet Junior College
Moraine Valley CC
Governors State
Moraine Valley CC
St. Francis (lll.)
Governors State
DuPage
Trinity Christian
Governors State
Governors State
Moraine Valley CC
DuPage
St. Ambrose
Trinity Christian
Dominican (lll.)
Trinity Christian
Waubonsee CC
Joliet Junior College
Unattached
Dominican (lll.)
Waubonsee CC
Waubonsee CC
DuPage
Trinity Christian
Governors State
DuPage
Waubonsee CC
Governors State
Joliet Junior College
Dominican (lll.)
Joliet Junior College
USF Alumni
DuPage
Joliet Junior College
Governors State

2

Year
SO

FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
SO
SO
FR
SO
FR
SO
FR
FR
SO
JR

SO
SO
SR
SO
SO
SO
SO
SR
FR
JR

SO
JR

SR

FR
FR
FR
JR

SO
FR
FR
JR

FR
FR
FR

FR
FR
FR

Time Pace
22:13.9 7:10/M
22:14.3 7:10/M
22:15.8 7:11/M
22:34.0 7:17/M
22:39.7  7:19/M
22:43.2  7:20/M
22:43.3  7:20/M
23:13.9 7:30/M
24:04.3  7:46/M
24:05.6  7:46/M
24:14.2  7:49/M
24:15.8 7:50/M
24:16.8  7:50/M
24:20.2  7:51/M
24:21.8 7:52/M
24:23.3 7:52/M
24:245  7:52/M
24:28.3  7:54/M
24:32.3  7:55/M
24:39.5 7:57/M
24:42.3  7:58/M
24:45.7  7:59/M
24:57.8  8:03/M
25:04.3 8:05/M
25:06.0 8:06/M
25:08.3 8:07/M
25:16.6  8:09/M
25:19.9 8:10/M
25:38.0 8:16/M
25:52.2  8:21/M
26:14.3  8:28/M
26:20.7 8:30/M
26:23.0 8:31/M
26:32.5  8:34/M
26:37.4  8:35/M
27:29.5 8:52/M
28:12.5 9:06/M
28:18.5 9:08/M
28:23.9 9:10/M
29:11.3 9:25/M
29:20.0 9:28/M
29:28.8 9:31/M
29:42.4  9:35/M
30:05.8 9:43/M
30:31.6 9:51/M
31:20.5 10:07/M
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2024 St. Francis XC Invitational

Race Date
August 30, 2024 Overall Finish List
Women
Women's 5K

Place Score BibNo Name Team Year Time Pace
93 65 7038 Camila Salcedo Dominican (lll.) JR 33:39.8 10:52/M
94 (>7) 7126  Gianna Barnes Joliet Junior College FR 36:27.5 11:46/M
95 66 7320  Addison Talley Waubonsee CC SO 37:02.8 11:57/M
9% (>7) 7050  Adriana Figueroa DuPage FR 37:31.5 12:06/M
97 (<5 7160  Aracely Duran Morton College FR 37:47.5 12:11/M
98 67 7037  Emily Reynoso Munoz Dominican (lll.) FR 45:00.2 14:31/M

Results available at www.thtiming.com 3 08/30/2024 07:28:16



